

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9-10 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 59-60 OF 2006

HARIYANA NAGAR GRAH NIRMAN SAHAKARI STY.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 12/10/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Naveen Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv
Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is rejected.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master