

X ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
I . A . N O / 2 0 1 5
I N

Civil Appeal No(s). 59-60/2006

HARIYANA NAGAR GRAH NIRMAN SAHAKARI STY.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/12/2015 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for directions (I.A.No.____/2015)
on
14th December, 2015.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)
Court Master

(VEENA KHERA)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHOK RAJ SINGH
Date: 2015.12.04
16:48:07 IST
Reason: